Strelci branek

. Basny
. F.Halouzka
3-4.
3-4.
. O.Halouzka
6-7.
6-7.
8-9.
8-9.
10-14.
10-14.
10-14.
10-14.
10-14.
15.
16-19.
16-19.
16-19.
16-19.

L.Grulich
Liska

Hruban
Vymola
Palenik
Rlzicka
Kumstat
Frohn
Pinos
L.Kravak
Rus
Batéek
Sklenar
Hybl
Spurny
Hanak
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branek
branek
branek
branek
branek
branek
branek
branky
branky
branky
branky
branky
branky
branky
branky
branky
branka
branka
branka

Nahravky na branku
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. Palenik

2. Hruban

. Basny

. F.Halouzka
. L.Grulich

. L.Kravak

. Rus

. Liska
9-10.
9-10.
11-13.
11-13.
11-13.
14-17.
14-17.
14-17.
14-17.

Kumstat
Pinos
Vymola
Rézicka
Baték
Frohn
Sklenar
O.Halouzka
Hybl
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nahravek
nahravek
nahravek
nahravek
nahravek
nahravek
nahravky
nahravky
nahravky
nahravky
nahravky
nahravky
nahravky
nahravka
nahravka
nahravka
nahravka
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11-12.
11-12.
13.
14.
15.
16-17.
16-17.
18-19.
18-19.

@NoakLhA

Celkem body

Basny
F.Halouzka
L.Grulich
Hruban
Palenik
Liska
O.Halouzka
L.Kravak
Vymola
Rus
Ruzicka
Kumstat
Pinos
Frohn
Baték
Sklenar
Hybl
Spurny
Hanak

32
20
16
16
15
14
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bodu
bodu
bodu
bodu
bodu
bodu
bodu
bodu
bodu
bodu
bodu
bodu
bodu
body
body
body
body
body
body

(23+9)
(11+9)
(10+6)
(6+10)
(4+11)
(10+4)
(8+1)
(3+6)
(6+2)
(3+4)
(4+2)
(3+3)
(3+3)
(3+1)
(2+2)
(1+1)
(1+1)
(1+0)
(1+0)



